
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 B. Foertsch 218 256 + 30 = 286 2174 +374 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 J. Richgels 259 205 + 0 = 205 2379 +379 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 R. Blanchar 279 247 + 0 = 247 2626 +426 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 T. Oliva 227 224 + 0 = 224 2850 +450 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 J. French 279 233 + 0 = 233 3083 +483 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 K. Punzel 215 269 + 30 = 299 3382 +582 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 C. Gibbons 258 198 + 0 = 198 3580 +580 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 B. Pollentier 227 268 + 30 = 298 3878 +678 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 C. Pollentier 204 218 + 30 = 248 4126 +726 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 R. Erce 269 224 + 0 = 224 4350 +750 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 D. Benner 227 248 + 30 = 278 4628 +828 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: D. Benner 266 218 + 0 = 218 4846 +846 4000

Totals: 2808 + 150 = 2958 4846 +846 4000
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2021-22 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

7 Cody Roedner 1888 +288


